
DR SM FINAALI
SJ Kuljettaja Seura Auto
1 Kaapo Kalenius SaUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
2 Joona Pankkonen FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
3 Arttu Siltala KySUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
4 Oskari Hilli EurUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
5 Aleksi Hallia TullUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
6 Tuukka Hallia MäntsMK FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
7 Ville Kokkonen NilUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
8 Simo Leminen TamUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
9 Petri Lehtonen OrSUA ŠKODA FABIA R5
10 Matias Kinnunen VihUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5
11 Tomi Tuomainen KUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
12 Jani Paananen EPUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
13 Aapo Rahikainen TamUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
14 Marko Hilli EurUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII
15 Vesa Hakola EMSC FORD FIESTA R5 MKII



DR SM KARSINTA
SJ Kuljettaja Seura Auto PWR PST YHT Finaalirajaan
1 Joona Pankkonen FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 18 285
2 Kaapo Kalenius SaUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 15 279
3 Tuukka Hallia MäntsMK FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 10 271
4 Aapo Rahikainen TamUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 3 213
5 Aleksi Hallia TullUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 6 211
6 Jani Paananen EPUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 4 191
7 Ville Kokkonen NilUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 172
8 Petri Lehtonen OrSUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 159
9 Oskari Hilli EurUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 158
10 Simo Leminen TamUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 156
11 Marko Hilli EurUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 150
12 Tomi Tuomainen KUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 143
13 Arttu Siltala KySUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 2 141
14 Matias Kinnunen VihUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 138
15 Veli-Matti Kiviniemi SIIMU 2000 FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 136
16 Mikko Palander NokUA MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR R5 136 0
17 Joni Mäkelä TeisUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 125 −11
18 Vesa Hakola EMSC FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 120 −16
19 Eetu Heiskanen FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 120 −16
20 Janne Ylänne JaMoKe/UA ŠKODA FABIA R5 113 −23
21 Timo Peltola HeiUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 112 −24
22 Mikko Ketonen LopUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 1 112 −24
23 Kari Rantala EurUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 109 −27
24 Veeti Nenonen AL Pohjois-Savo FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 99 −37
25 Ville Heikkinen FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 97 −39
26 Teemu Arminen RiiUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 97 −39
27 Jukka Lehtinen OrSUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 89 −47
28 Pekka Salomäki PokyUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 85 −51
29 Ilkka Nuojua RoRa FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 83 −53
30 Honkasalo Martti HANKIRALLI RY VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 74 −62
31 Juha Takala EPUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 1 73 −63
32 Kimmo Luotonen KySUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 70 −66
33 Aaro Antila P-HUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 70 −66
34 Tino Nikkanen SaloUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 69 −67
35 Antton Ihalainen PoSUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 66 −70
36 Eetu Lehto FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 63 −73
37 Jyrki Vepsä RiiUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 58 −78
38 Atte Kari FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 58 −78
39 Christian Ekman FiSRA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 57 −79
40 Samuli Aaltonen EMSC FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 57 −79
41 Eetu Kukkamäki HeiUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 51 −85
42 Miika Salonen ÄkiUA MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR R5 51 −85
43 Petri Laukkanen SaloUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 44 −92
44 Mikko Poikela TamUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 42 −94
45 Arto Mauno ValUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 35 −101
46 Roni Savolainen VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 33 −103
47 Visa Hanhimäki LamUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 29 −107
48 Eemil Pitkänen FoSUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 25 −111
49 Sami Helenius ÄetUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 22 −114
50 Matti Salomäki PokyUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 21 −115
51 Kai Jämsä TUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 20 −116
52 Sami Sinisalo TUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 19 −117
53 Matias Salmela LakUA Ry FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 18 −118
54 Anssi Ruotsalainen KUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 17 −119
55 Pasi Levonoja PR-Rac ŠKODA FABIA R5 16 −120
56 Juho Paaso ValUA MITSUBISHI SPACE STAR R5 15 −121
57 Tommi Parviainen NilUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 9 −127
58 Ville Sartesuo HyUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 8 −128
59 Justus Häkkinen RaaUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 3 −133
60 Leevi Lassila KvanUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 2 −134
61 Santeri Leppänen TUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 2 −134
62 Jesse Lammi SatUA VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI R5 0 −136
63 Tarmo Tapiainen IKA-UA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 0 −136
64 Konsta Kananen YlvUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 0 −136
65 Tapio Rinneaho TUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 0 −136
66 Jari Ahola LopUA FORD FIESTA R5 MKII 0 −136
67 Saku Parviainen NilUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 0 −136
68 Miko Suvanto TUA ŠKODA FABIA R5 0 −136
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